

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.372 OF 2005

FIAZ AHMAD BHAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 19/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

Mr. Gurinder Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Gogna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

it

Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks. Rejoinder affidavit
be filed within two weeks thereafter.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master